
Lexington High School  
Counseling Department 

 

 Student/Counselor Assignments 
 

            9th Grade Students         10th-12th Grade Students 
Student Last Name Counselor   Student Last Name Counselor  
A-Cl    Benie Brunson  A-Con    Benie Brunson  
Co-G    Sara Beckett   Cook-Gre   Sara Beckett   
H-La    Julie Hill   Gri-Li    Julie Hill  
Le-N    Anna Duvall   Lo-Moo   Anna Duvall   
O-Sh    VaLisa Palmer  Mora-Sma   VaLisa Palmer  
Si-Z    Holly Roberson  Smith-Z   Holly Roberson  
 
 

Counseling Department Staff 
 

Diane Augsburger  Career Specialist  daugsburger@lexington1.net 821-3422 

Sara Beckett   School Counselor   sbeckett@lexington1.net  821-3421 

Benie Brunson  School Counselor  bbrunson@lexington1.net 821-3416 

Tammy Caldwell  PowerSchool  tcaldwell@lexington1.net 821-3404 

Anna Duvall   Director of Counseling  aduvall@lexington1.net  821-3413 

Julie Hill   School Counselor  jhill2@lexington1.net  821-3597 

Jeanette Johnston  Counseling Secretary jjohnston@lexington1.net 821-3419 

Lisa Looney   Records Clerk  llooney@lexington1.net  821-3418 

Gary Magyar  Career Specialist  gmagyar@lexington1.net 821-3407 

VaLisa Palmer  School Counselor   vpalmer@lexington1.net  821-3417 

Holly Roberson  School Counselor   hroberson@lexington1.net 821-3415 

Kim Waters   Receptionist   kwaters@lexington1.net   821-3420 

 

 

The Counseling Reception Desk Phone Number is 821-3420 
 

The Counseling Fax Number is 821-3468 
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